
 

List of Holidays for Students As per I.K.G Punjab 
Technical University  

(Academic Session 2019-20) 
 

S.no Description  Period (Gazetted Holidays) 
1 Id ul Zuha(Bakrid) 12th August 2019(Monday)* 

2 Independence day 15th August 2019(Thursday)* 

3 Janam Ashtami 24th August 2019(Saturday)* 

4 
Pehla Parkash Sahib Sri Guru 
Granth Sahib ji 31st August 2019(Saturday)* 

5 Maharaj Agarsain Jayanti 29th September 2019(Sunday) 

6 Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji 2nd October 2019(Wednesday) 

7 Dussehra 8th October 2019(Tuesday)* 

8 Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji  13th October 2019(Sunday) 

9 Diwali 26th ,27th & 28th  October 2019(Sunday)* 

10 Vishwakarma Day 28th October 2019(Monday) 

11 
Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev 
Ji 12th November 2019(Tuesday)* 

12 
Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg 
Bahadur Ji 1st December 2019(Sunday) 

13 Christmas Day 25th December 2019(Wednesday)* 

S.no Description Period (Restricted  Holidays) 

1 
Martyrdom Day of Shaheed 
Udham Singh Ji 31st July 2019(Wednesday) 

2 Raksha Bandan 15th August 2019(Thursday)* 

2 Birthday of Baba Jiwan Singh ji 5th September 2019(Thursday) 

3 Birthday of Baba Sri Chand ji 7th September 2019(Saturday) 

4 Muharram 10th September 2019(Tuesday) 

5 Saragarhi Day 12th September 2019(Thursday) 

6 Anant Chaturdashi 12th September 2019(Thursday) 

7 Birthday of S. Bhagat Singh Ji 28th September 2019(Saturday) 

8 
Birthday of Shri Guru Ramdass 
Ji 15th October 2019(Tuesday) 

9 
Birthday of Baba Banda Singh 
Bahadur Ji 16th October 2019(Wednesday) 

10 Karva Chauth 17th October 2019(Thursday)* 

11 Birthday of Sant Nam Dev Ji 26th October 2019(Saturday) 



12 Goverdhan Puja 28th October 2019(Monday) 

13 
Guru Gaddi Diwas Shri Guru 
Granth Sahib Ji 29th October 2019(Tuesday) 

14 New Punjab Day 1st November 2019(Friday) 

15 Chath Puja 2nd November 2019(Saturday) 

16 
Bithday of Prophet Mohammad 
Sahib 10th November 2019(Sunday) 

17 
Shahidi Sabha,Sri Fathegarh 
Sahib 26th,27th & 28th December 

 


